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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 03/19/2016 10:00 am NL Varsity Track SP @ West Valley Invite West Valley High School
Thu 03/24/2016 3:30 pm JV/Frosh Track NC/Shadle @ Rogers Rogers High School
Wed 03/30/2016 3:30 pm Varsity Track  NC/Rogers/University @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Thu 03/31/2016 3:30 pm JV/Frosh Track NC/Rogers/University @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Sat 04/02/2016 9:00 am NL Varsity Track SP @ Arnie Young Invite - Renton Renton Memorial Stadium
Thu 04/14/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Track CV/Shadle/LC @ Hart Field Hart Field
Fri 04/15/2016 4:00 pm JV/Frosh Track Shadle/LC @ Hart Field Hart Field
Sat 04/16/2016 9:00 am NL Varsity Track SP @ Pasco Invite Pasco Senior High School
Thu 04/21/2016 3:30 pm Varsity Track CV/NC/Shadle @ G-Prep Gonzaga Prep Bullpup Stadium
Fri 04/22/2016 3:30 pm JV/Frosh Track G-Prep/Shadle/CV @ NC North Central HS Track
Sat 04/23/2016 9:30 am NL Track & Field GSL at The Mooberry Relays (Rogers) Rogers High School
Thu 04/28/2016 4:00 pm Varsity Track Mt Spokane/Shadle @ University University HS Stadium
Thu 05/05/2016 3:30 pm Varsity Track Mead/NC/Shadle @ Ferris Ferris High School


